Results for Kuemper Meet 11-17-25

Wrestler

Abulla Okwer
Addey Schneider
Anna Cue
Cadence Desy
Daniela Lora
Emily Spahn
Emmy Chavez
Genesis Iniguez
Heydi Arreloa
Jada O'Day
Jazmin Cano
Kaylee Duarte
Kimberly Ibarra
Lorena Ponce
Maria Hernandez
Meron Berhe
Mileyna Arevalo
Myah Meyer
Natalie Zarazua
Paola Sotelo
Rylee Shimer
Samantha Sotelo
Shiny Htoo
Stefanie Aviles
Wrenna Henningsen
Yaretzy Flores
Yiceli Bartolon
Yuliana Garcia
Yuliana Salazar
Zoie Ferguson

Record
3-0
1-1
0-3
0-3
0-3
0-3
2-1
0-3
0-2
0-3
0-1
0-3
1-2
0-2
1-2
0-3
0-3
0-2
0-2
1-2
1-1
1-2
0-2
2-1
0-3
2-1
3-0
2-1
0-3
2-1



